-
@ M editerranean Salad $7.0

@ Nest Cookies $3.4
@ Lemon Cookies $3.0
@ Baklawa $4.0

Pasta*

. | .
|&-B ? “paghe $11.0

Side dishes*

16

ion Ri
Onion Rings 10



Sandwiches

@‘“‘*‘ Beef Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Drinks

@ Water

Soft drinks*

% Apple Juice
“a Orange Juice

Side Dishes

$9.0

$2.6

$1.5

$2.0

$2.0



-
@ Fries

Grilled Dishes

. ;

@ Royal Grill

@ Hrira
@ Lentil Soup

Feinesaus Frankreich

)

AERED _
@ Petit Fours

Appetizers

r

aalen |
@ Bourak Vegetarian

$21.0

$11.0

$11.0



@ Bourak Ground Beef

@ Bourak Chicken

Couscous

.
Y s

.-i-.f-; .
@ Chicken Couscous

Fast Food

, )
'\.

.d..f-..
@ Chicken Grill

I ndische Suppen

‘ Tomato Soup

Popular Items

*, )
'\.

..d.-.ﬁ- ..
@ Potato Tajine

$19.0

$18.0

$11.0

$20.0



@ Kafta Tajine
@ Hmiss

Coffee*

a Coffee

Couscous & Pasta

@ Rechta

@ Olive Tajine Served with Rice
i ..
@ Kromb Tajine

Uncategorized

$19.0

$5.0

$2.6

$18.0

$19.0

$19.0



Cauliflower Gratin

Soda Can

Lemon pie

Chocolate Pie

Strawberry Pie

Eggplant gratin

K afta Grill

Lamb Couscous

Vegetarian Sandwich

M hajeb

Royal Couscous

$17.0

$2.2

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$17.0

$19.0

$20.0

$7.0

$6.0

$25.0



